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C62655-99                                        
Medilux Five                                     
Drap d'examen MEDILUX FIVE                       

CELLULOSE 100%           
2                       
17,00                    

BLANC                    
85                       
ECF                      
OUI                      

495                      
80                      

525                      
250                      
120                      
55                      

SATIN                    
PUNTA PUNTA SYSTEM       
OUI                      

50,0                     
38                       
OUI                      

138                      
52,00                   
13,1                     
39                       
STANDARD                 
POLYTHÈNE                
----------               

CARTON                   
9                       
----------               
40 X 40 X 51             

EPAL                     
24                       
80 X 120 X 219           


